Screening Committee Training Conducted Listing:
The Benefits of Diversity and Understanding Unconscious Bias
SKYLINE COLLEGE / COLLEGE OF SAN MATEO / CANADA COLLEGE

UNCONSCIOUS BIAS TRAINING HELD

2017 Schedule

JANUARY

Thursday, January 12, 2017 (CSM Bldg10 Rm Changed 468) 10:45 - 12:45

Thursday, January 12, 2017 (Cafada, Bldg. 3 Room 148) 1:15 - 3:15

FEBRUARY

Wednesday, February 8, 11:30am-1:30pm (Cafiada, Bldg. 9 Room 154)

Monday, February 13, 11:00am-1:00pm (Skyline, CTTL, Bldg 1 Rm 1311F)

Tuesday, February 28, 1:00pm-3:00pm (CSM, Bldg. 10 Room 468)

MARCH

Thursday, March 2, 2:00pm-4:00pm (CSM, Bldg. 10 Room 401)

Wednesday, March 8 (Flex Day), 9:30am-11:30am (Canada, Bldg. 2, Room 10)
Wednesday, March 8 (Flex Day), 1:00pm-3:00pm (Skyline, Bldg 7, Room 106)
Monday, March 13, 1:00pm-3:00pm (CSM, Bldg. 10 Room 401)

Tuesday, March 14, 2:00pm-4:00pm (Skyline, CTTL, Bldg 1 Rm 1311F)

APRIL

Monday, April 10, 10:00am-12:00pm (Skyline, CTTL, Bldg 1 Rm 1311F)

Tuesday, April 18, 1:00pm-3:00pm (Skyline, CTTL, Bldg 1 Rm 1311F)

Friday, April 21, 2:00pm-4:00pm (Cafiada, Bldg. 9 Room 154)

Wednesday, April 26, 2:00pm-4:00pm (CSM, Bldg. 10 Room 468)

May

Wednesday, May 17, 3:30pm-5:30pm (Skyline, CTTL, Bldg 1 Rm 1311F)

Monday, May 22, 3:00pm-5:00pm (Skyline, CTTL, Bldg 1 Rm 1311F)

JUNE

Wednesday, June 7, 9:30am - 11:30am, District Office, Board Room

Tuesday, June 27, 2:30pm - 4:30pm, District Office, Board Room

AUGUST

Monday, August 14t™, 1:30pm - 3:30pm Cafiada College, Building 2, Room 10
Tuesday, August 15, 1:30pm - 3:30pm College of San Mateo, Building 10, Room 193
Monday, August 28", 2:00pm - 4:00pm Skyline College, CTTL, Building 1, Room 311F
Tuesday, August 29t™, 2:00pm - 4:00pm Skyline College, CTTL, Building 1, Room 311F
SEPTEMBER

Friday, September 8™, 2-4pm District Office

OCTOBER

Monday, October 2nd, 2:00pm - 4:00pm Canada College, Building 5, Room 108
Wednesday, October 4th, 10:00am - 12:00pm College of San Mateo, Building 10, Room 468
NOVEMBER

Wednesday, November 1st, 10:00am - 12:00pm Skyline College, Building 6, Room 202
Thursday, November 2nd, 2:00pm - 4:00pm Canada College, Building 5, Room 108
Friday, November 3rd, 10:00am - 12:00pm College of San Mateo, Building 10, Room 468




2018 Schedule

JANUARY

Friday, January 12, 1:30-3:30p.m. District Office, Board Room
Tuesday, January 16, 1pm-3pm Skyline College, Building 4-301
FEBRUARY

Friday, February 23", 2:30-4:30pm District Office, Board Room
MARCH

Thursday, March 8™, 2-4 pm District Office, Board Room

APRIL

Wednesday, April 4th, 2-4pm District Office, Board Room

JUNE

Wednesday, June 6%, 2-4pm District Office, Board Room
AUGUST

Wednesday, August 8™, 2:30-4:30pm District Office, Board Room
Monday, August 13, 2-4pm Skyline College, Building 4-301
Tuesday, August 14, 2:30-4:30pm Cafiada College, Building 6-101

SEPTEMBER

Friday, September 7, 2:30-4:30pm District Office, Board Room
OCTOBER

Thursday, October 18™, 9-11am, Skyline College, Building 6-202
NOVEMBER

Friday, November 2", 2:30-4:30pm, District Office, Board Room

Thursday, November 15%, 9-11am, Cafiada College (School closed due to poor air quality;
the training was cancelled.)

2019 Schedule

JANUARY

Friday January 11th, 2:30-4:30pm College of San Mateo
FEBRUARY

Wednesday February 20th, 2:30-3:30pm Chancellor's Office, Board Room
APRIL

Friday April 5th, 2:30-4:30pm Chancellor's Office, Board Room
JUNE

Wednesday June 5th, 2:30-4:30pm Chancellor's Office, Board Room
SEPTEMBER

Friday September 6th, 2:30-4pm Chancellor's Office, Board Room
OCTOBER

Wednesday, October 2nd, 2:30-4:30pm Chancellor's Office, Board Room
NOVEMBER

Friday, November 8th, 2:30-4:30pm Chancellor's Office, Board Room





